N o v~ W

Position

Investigator
Supervisor Investigator
Investigator
Investigator

Probate Examiner

Ct Services Assistant

Ct Services Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court
Solano County Superior Court

Solano County Superior Court

Department

Probate And Guardianship
Probate And Guardianship
Probate And Guardianship
Probate And Guardianship
Probate And Guardianship
Probate And Guardianship
Probate And Guardianship

Total Wages

$80,778
$76,188
$73,196
$72,035
$69,785
$55,273
$52,818



