	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Investigator		Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$80,778
2.	Supervisor Investigator		Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$76,188
3.	Investigator		Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$73,196
4.	Investigator		Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$72,035
5.	Probate Examiner		Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$69,785
6.	Ct Services Assistant		Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$55,273
7.	Ct Services Assistant		Solano County Superior Court	Probate And Guardianship	\$52,818